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1 Rader Laura AUT

WLO 260 TH

WLB 1x not credit 160 T5B 350
LF 110 TBB 200
LB 110 RTBB 200
WLF 160 TF 100
B 1x not credit 60 B 100
BB 1x not credit 90 RTF 100
RBB 2X not credit 90 RTB 100
WBB 5x not credit TWBB 330
WBB 1x not credit 150 TWF 1x not credit 150
F 60 TWB 1x not credit 150
e} 150 TF

B RTWB 150
W5F 4x not credit TF

out of time
S TS 1x not credit 130
RTS 2X not credit
out of time
First pass : 1400 Second pass : 2060

Total

3460
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Paturel Alizée
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Sul

WLO

WLB

LF

LB

WLF

WBB

RwBB

BB

RBB

WS5F

RW5F

WB

WEF

First pass :

260

160

110

110

160

60

150

150

90

90

5x not credit

5x not credit

out of time

1340

TH
T5B
TBB
RTBB

T5F

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit 350
200
200

Fall

750

2090
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Wharton Charlotte GBR
WO 150 TH
B 60 TSB 350
WBB 150 TBB 200
RWBB 150 RTBB 200
BB 90 TWBB 330
RBB 90 TWF 150
F 60 TS 130
wB 80 RTS 1x not credit 130
W5F 310 B 100
W5B 310 TF 100
F RTB 100
BFL 500 RTF 100
RBFL 500 TO 200
S 1x not credit 40 TWO 300
out of time TWB 150
TF
out of time
First pass : 2490 Second pass : 2540

Total :

5030
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Outram Sanchia GBR
180 POS TH
WL5F 2x not credit 420 T7F 450
B 60 T5B 2x not credit 350
WLBB 260 TBB 2x not credit 200
F 60 RTBB 2x not credit 200
WLO 260 TBB 2x not credit
B 1x not credit TF 1x not credit 100
BB 1x not credit 90 B 1x not credit 100
RBB 1x not credit 90 TWBB 330
W5F 1x not credit 310 TWF 150
B TS 130
RW5F 310 RTS 1x not credit 130
WO 1x not credit 150 TO 200
BFL 500 RTO 200
S 40 out of time
RS out of time
First pass : 2550 Second pass : 2540

Total :

5090
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Khatkouskaya Alena BLR
180 POS TH
WLSF 420 T7F 450
WLB 160 T5B 2x not credit 350
WLF 160 TBB 200
B 60 RTBB 200
W5F 4x not credit T5F 350
B TO Fall
W5F 1x not credit 310
WO 150
BFL 500
RBFL Fall
First pass : 1760 Second pass : 1550

Total : 3310
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Bagnoli Alice A

180 POS TH
WBB 150 T7F 450
RWBB 150 T5B 1x not credit 350
BB 90 TWBB 1x not credit 330
RBB 90 RTWBB 330
W5F 5x not credit TBB 200
B 60 RTBB 200
W5F 2x not credit 310 T5F 350
WO 2x not credit 150 TO 200
BFL 500 RTO 200
RBFL 500 TWO 1x not credit 300
B TWLB 2x not credit 320
BFLF 550 TF 100
BFLB Fall TS out of time

out of time
First pass : 2550 Second pass : 3330

Total

5880
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BLR

TH

First pass :

2X not credit

3x not credit

2X not credit

1x not credit

2X not credit

3x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

2X not credit

450

200

200

350

200

200

300

100

100

150

150

2400

1/

F1 Fall

Second pass :

Total :

310
60

310
310
150
150
80

500

500

2370

4770
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Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR

1/ TH
B 150 5 350
B 150 B 1x not credit 330
5 310 B 330

A 200
5 310 A 200
A 90 5 350
A 90 3 200
LB 450 3 200
1 60 H 300
L 350 LO 1x not credit 480
1 Trick repeated L 3x not credit
LO 400 1 100
H 150 1 100
F 500 LB 1x not credit 480
F out of time 1 out of time

D
First pass : 3010 Second pass : 3620

Total :

6630




